Resident
Spotlight

Jayne
Jayne was born in Oregon and later in
life moved to Wyoming to work on a
coal mine with her husband. After many
years there, she moved to Idaho to take
care of her mom. She later moved back
to Oregon to be closer to her son. Jayne
loves to be one with nature, and to go
for walks. She also loves reading good
books, all while drinking her coffee.

Team Member
Spotlight

e

Shayne, Maintenance Director

Shayne was born in Pendleton, OR. He
lived in Montana for 8 years and now
calls Medford home. Shayne has
worked here for 6 years. He started as a
Caregiver and then worked up to a
Maintenance Director. In the past,
outside of FSM, he served as a chef for
17 years! Shayne loves to travel (has
been on six cruises) and weekend trips
to the beach with his dog.
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fun playing a
game of Uno,
one of the many
activities they

love to do here.

A Note from the Executive Director

Dear Residents, Families and Friends,

Happy February! I've always loved the month
of February. With the holidays behind us, and
longer days on the horizon, Hope and Love

B g prevail!
Pat and Shirley painting with  Diane and Ace took Cedar out for Joni Shale,
. i Executive Director
watercolors to reveal a stroll on a nice sunny winter SAVE THE DATE! We are looking forward to
snowflakes. hosting a Family Meeting on February 21st at 3:00 pm. It will

be a perfect opportunity to meet our directors. You will learn

more about what each of them do and have an opportunity
to ask questions. Refreshments will be served. The location
will be determined based on anticipated attendance. Please

Like Farmington RSVP to jshale@farmingtonsquare.com. Be on the look out
w gﬂlf:?;\l;;eegggk?rd for my email invitation and reminders.

Warm Regards, D

@FARMINGTONSQUAREMEDFORD@ W

captured e The Farmington Times

www.farmingtonsquare-medford.com
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Birthday

Residents
Travis, 2/2
Carol, 2/12
John, 2/18

Staff

Emilee, 2/9

Maria, 2/15

Karen, 2/21



THU

FRI

SAT

1
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Table Tennis
Book Club
Bingo

Fancy Nails
Bowling

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Bowling

Color and Create
Bingo

Karaoke Songs
Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Bowling

Brain Games
Bingo

Ring Toss
Classic TV

Beauty Hour
Spiritual Music
Table Tennis

Color and Create
Bingo

Coffee Club

Music Appreciation

5
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Color and Create
Bingo

Cupcake Day!
One on One
Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Table Tennis
Book Club
Bingo

Coffee Club
Bowling

7
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Ring Toss

Book Club
Bingo

Fancy Nails
Classic TV

8

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Table Tennis
Book Club
Bingo

Fancy Nails
Classic TV

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk

Bowling
Sit and Chat

Bingo
Karaoke Music
Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Table Tennis
Brain Games
Bingo

Ring Toss
Classic TV

Beauty Hour
Spiritual Music

Corn Hole

Color and Create
Bingo

Super Bowl Party in
Bldg D.

12
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Book Club

One on One
Bingo

Color and Create
Corn Hole

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Table Tennis
Book Club
Bingo

Coffee Club
Ring Toss

14
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Valentine’s Day

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Bowling
Valentine Craft
Bingo

Fancy Nails
Classic TV

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Table Tennis
Book Club

Bob Isom: Piano
Fancy Nails

Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Ring Toss

Color and Create
Bingo

Table Tennis
Valentine’s Movie

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk

Corn Hole
Brain Games

Bingo
Bowling
One On One

Beauty Hour
Spiritual Music
Table Tennis

Color and Create
Bingo

Coffee Club
Music Appreciation

19

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Color and Create
Book Club

Bingo

One on One
Corn Hole

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Table Tennis
Book Club
Bingo

Coffee Club
Ring Toss

21
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Ring Toss

Book Club
Bingo

Fancy Nails
Classic TV

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Corn Hole

Book Club

Bingo

Patricia Ajhar: Piano
Classic TV

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk

Table Tennis
Color and Create

Bingo
Karaoke Songs
Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Music

Book Club
Bingo

Ring Toss
Classic TV

Beauty Hour
Spiritual Music
Table Tennis

Color and Create
Bingo

Coffee Club

Music Appreciation

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Book Club

One on One
Bingo

Color and Create
Corn Hole

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk
Bowling

Book Club

Bingo

Movie and Popcorn
Indoor Tennis

28
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk

Table Tennis
Book Club

Bingo
Karaoke Music
Ring Toss

29
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Beauty Hour
Sittercise / Walk

Table Tennis
Book Club

Bingo
Karaoke Music
Ring Toss

Note: Sittercise or Walk is
dependent on type of
weather for that day.
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FARMINGTON
SQUARE

February«
2024

upcoming events

2/5
Cupcake Day

2/14
Valentine’s Day
Craft

2/15
Entertainment:
Bob Isom on

Piano

2/22
Entertainment:
Patricia Ajhar

on Piano

2/27
Movie &
Popcorn

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.




THU

FRI

SAT

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Book Club

Bingo

Fancy Nails
Bowling

2
9:00 Morning Program
10:00 Sittercise / Walk
11:00 Table Tennis

1:00 Color and Create
2:00 Bingo

3:00 Karaoke Songs
4:00 Cards

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Brain Games
Bingo

Corn Hole

Classic TV

a4
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Morning Program
Spiritual Music
Cards

Color and Create
Bingo

Coffee Club

Music Appreciation

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Color and Create
Bingo

Cupcake Day!
One on One
Bowling

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Book Club

Bingo

Coffee Club

Wii

7
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Book Club

Bingo

Fancy Nails
Classic TV

8
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Uno

Book Club

Bingo

Fancy Nails
Classic TV

9
Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk

Table Tennis
Sit and Chat

Bingo
Karaoke Music
Corn Hole

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Brain Games
Bingo

Table Tennis
Classic TV

11
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00

Morning Program
Spiritual Music
Cards

Color and Create
Bingo

3:00-4:30 Super Bowl Party

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Book Club

One on One
Bingo

Color and Create
Corn Hole

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Table Tennis
Book Club

Bingo

Coffee Club
Cards

14
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Valentine’s Day

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Valentine Craft
Bingo

Fancy Nails
Classic TV

15
9:00
10:00

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
11:00 Table Tennis

1:00 Book Club

2-3:00 Bob Isom: Piano
3:00 Fancy Nails

4:00 Wii

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Color and Create
Bingo

Bowling
Valentine’s Movie

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk

Cards
Brain Games

Bingo
Corn Hole
One On One

Morning Program
Spiritual Music
Table Tennis

Color and Create
Bingo

Coffee Club

Music Appreciation

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Color and Create
Book Club

Bingo

One on One

Corn Hole

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Book Club

Bingo

Coffee Club

Wii

21
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Book Club

Bingo

Fancy Nails
Classic TV

22
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Book Club

Bingo

3-3:30 Patricia Ajhar: Piano

4:00 ClassicTV

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk

Uno
Color and Create

Bingo
Karaoke Songs
Cards

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Music

Book Club

Bingo

Corn Hole

Classic TV

25
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Morning Program
Spiritual Music
Uno

Color and Create
Bingo

Coffee Club

Music Appreciation

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Book Club

One on One
Bingo

Color and Create
Corn Hole

27
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk
Cards

Book Club

Bingo

Movie and Popcorn
Bowling

28

Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk

Table Tennis
Book Club

Bingo
Karaoke Music
Wii

e
Morning Program
Sittercise / Walk

Cards
Book Club

Bingo
Karaoke Music
Table Tennis

Note: Sittercise or Walk is
dependent on type of
weather for that day.
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FARMINGTON
SQUARE

:Februaryﬂf
2024

upcoming events

2/5
Cupcake Day

2/14
Valentine’s Day
Craft

2/15
Entertainment:
Bob Isom on
Piano

2/22
Entertainment:
Patricia Ajhar
on Piano

2/27
Movie &
Popcorn

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.
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